
 

 

   BSA Mass Intentions - Intenciones para-Misa 
 

Monday, December 15, 2025  

5:30PM – Mary Turner, Connie Mead, Martha Noriega, Jailyn Cuevas, Laura 

Garcia.  

Tuesday, December 16, 2025  

12:00PM – Julian Leck, Andres Leck, Marcos Noriega, Jailyn Cuevas, Laura 

Garcia.  

Wednesday, December 17, 2025  

7:00PM – Matías Hernández, Connie Meade, Olivia González, Mary Turner, 

Jailyn Cuevas, Laura García. 

Thursday, December 18, 2025  

7:00PM – Julian Leck, Andres Leck, Marcos Noriega, Jailyn Cuevas, Laura 

Garcia.       

Sunday, December 21, 2025 

10:00AM – Pablo Acevedo+, Julián Leck, Andrés Leck, Alfonso & Erika Noriega, 

Jailyn Cuevas, Osvaldo Cabrales. 

12:00PM – Florentino Maldonado Jr.+, David Juan Roldan de Jesús, Jailyn 

Cuevas, Laura García, Ramon Salinas, Christine Pentecost, Cathy Weinert. 

 
 

Monday, December 22, 2025  

5:30PM – Mary Turner, Jailyn Cuevas, Laura Garcia.  

Tuesday, December 23, 2025  

12:00PM – Julian Leck, Jailyn Cuevas, Laura Garcia.  

Wednesday, December 24, 2025 (Christmas Eve Mass) 

4:00PM – Matías Hernández, Connie Meade, Olivia González, Mary Turner, 

Jailyn Cuevas, Laura García, Julián Leck. 

10:00PM – Matías Hernández, Connie Meade, Olivia González, Mary Turner, 

Jailyn Cuevas, Laura García, Julián Leck. 

Thursday, December 25, 2025 (Christmas Day Mass) 

10:00AM – Julián Leck, Andrés Leck, Marcos Noriega, Jailyn Cuevas, Laura 

García, Jesús Pantaleón 

12:00PM – Cathy Weiner, Charles Latimer, Mary Turner    

Sunday, December 28, 2025 

10:00AM – Rolando Redman Sr.+, Amelia Gutiérrez, Osvaldo Cabrales, Jailyn 

Cuevas, Laura Garcia.   

12:00PM – Florentino Maldonado Jr.+, David Juan Roldan de Jesús, Sergio De la 

Garza+, Ramon Salinas, Phillip Acosta+, Maria L Negrete, Tonie Noriega. 

 
 



 

 

 
 

   BSA Mass Intentions - Intenciones para-Misa 
 

Monday, December 29, 2025  

5:30PM – Mary Turner, Jailyn Cuevas, Laura García, María Graciela Lum+, 

Ricardo García Jr.+,  

Tuesday, December 30, 2025  

12:00PM – Julian Leck, Jailyn Cuevas, Laura Garcia.  

Wednesday, December 31, 2025 (New Year’s Eve) 

7:00PM – Matías Hernández, Connie Meade, Olivia González, Mary Turner, 

Jailyn Cuevas, Laura García, Julián Leck. 

Thursday, January 1, 2025 (New Year’s Day) 

12:00PM – Leck Family, Noriega Family, Charles Latimer, Mary Turner, Laura 

Garcia. 

Sunday, January 4, 2025 

10:00AM – Gregorio Martínez Acosta+, Ricardo y Ester García+, Osvaldo 

Cabrales, Andres Leck.  

12:00PM – Florentino Maldonado Jr.+, David Juan Roldan de Jesús, Ramon 

Salinas, Tonie Noriega, Charles Latimer.  

 
 

Monday, January 5, 2025  

5:30PM – Mary Turner, Laura García,  

Tuesday, January 6, 2025  

12:00PM – Julian Leck, Laura Garcia.  

Wednesday, January 7, 2025  

7:00PM – Mary Turner, Laura García, Julián Leck. 

Thursday, January 8, 2025  

7:00PM – Charles Latimer, Julian Leck 

Sunday, January 11, 2025 

10:00AM – Osvaldo Cabrales, Andrés Leck, Marcos Noriega 

12:00PM – David Juan Roldan de Jesús, Charles Latimer, Ramon Salinas 

 
 
 


